Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Form AR-4 Permanent Transfer of Allowance Ownership

I.	Seller's Company Identifying Information					
Con	npany Name:					
Customer Reference Number (CN): CN						
Site	Name:					
Reg	Regulated Entity Reference Number (RN): RN					
II.	Seller's Technical Contact Identifying Information					
Technical Contact Name:						
Technical Contact Title:						
Telephone Number:						
Ema	ail Address:					
III.	Seller's Authorized Account Representative (AAR) Information					
AAF	AAR Name:					
AAF	R Title:					
Tele	ephone Number:					
Email Address:						
Mail	ling Address:					
City	:					
Stat	State:					
ZIP Code:						
IV.	Buyer's Company Identifying Information					
Con	npany Name:					
Customer Reference Number (CN): CN						
Site Name:						
Reg	Regulated Entity Reference Number (RN): RN					
٧.	Buyer's Technical Contract Identifying Information					
Technical Contact Name:						
Technical Contact Title:						
Tele	Telephone Number:					
Ema	Email Address:					

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Form AR-4 Permanent Transfer of Allowance Ownership

VI. Buyer's Authorized Account Representative (AAR) Information						
AAR Name:						
AAR Title:						
Telephone Number:						
Email Address:						
Mailing Address:						
City:						
State:						
ZIP Code:						
VII. Stream of Allowances to be Transferred						
Starting Control Period	Pollutant	Region	Amount Traded (tons)	Purchase Price (\$/ton/year)		
VIII. Authorized Account Representative Signature						
I,						
, hereby certify that						
is the owner of the above listed allowances, these allowances may be permanently transferred to the listed buyer, and information entered in this application is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
Signature:						
Date:						
Title:						

Mail application to:

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Emission Banking and Trading Program MC 163 PO BOX 13087 AUSTIN, TX 78711-3087